1
Temperature Controller E5C2
DIN-sized (48 x 48 mm) Temperature
Controller With Analog Setting
Compact, low-cost Temperature Controller.
Incorporates proportional control and reset adjust-
ment function.
Incorporates a plug-in socket, thus allows to
DIN-track and flush mounting.
Ordering Information
Temperature Controllers
Setting
h d
Indication
h d
Control
d
Output Modelg
method method mode Thermocouple
(with sensor burnout
detection circuit)
Platinum resistance
thermometer
JPt100
Thermistor
THE
Digital
i
No indication ON/OFF Relay E5C2-R20K E5C2-R20J E5C2-R20P E5C2-R20Gg
setting P Relay E5C2-R40K E5C2-R40J E5C2-R40P ---
Note: When placing an order, specify the standard temperature range and supply voltage in addition to the model number.
(e.g., E5C2-R20K 0!C to 200!C 100/110 VAC)
Accessories (Order Separately)
Name Model